
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

No.

107

02

02

79

64

29

72

98

-??-

43

-??-

24

-??-

21

5

57

09

Name

Jim McAdie

jonathan greenleaf

Steven Streimer

Jim Coshow

kirk hall 14-0184

Earl Green

Robert Gayton

Anthony Nadalin

- 2971900 -

Bill Kik   14-0414

- 35948 -

Jose Zamudio  14-0417

- 3710058 -

Thomas Kaldenberg

Gary Wegener

Bonnie Kik   14-0413

Mark Trelease

Class

GTS4

PRC-Spec911

Super Unlimited

GTS3

Masters

PRC-Spec911

Masters

FFR

Semi-Pro

Semi-Pro

Semi-Pro

Semi-Pro

Semi-Pro

TT2

Transponder

5911550

712917

1062603

482519

8830152

799499

2026553

9737844

2971900

3283647

35948

1785509

3710058

1657832

4694245

9288870

7161975

Best Tm

1:30.085

1:30.972

1:31.668

1:33.466

1:34.910

1:34.985

1:38.370

1:38.387

1:39.220

1:43.004

1:44.699

1:45.088

1:45.970

1:49.763

1:50.615

2:03.356

Diff

0.887

1.583

3.381

4.825

4.900

8.285

8.302

9.135

12.919

14.614

15.003

15.885

19.678

20.530

33.271

Best Speed

78.726

77.958

77.366

75.878

74.723

74.664

72.095

72.083

71.478

68.852

67.737

67.486

66.925

64.612

64.114

57.492

-

In Lap

8

9

8

6

8

8

4

2

7

5

2

4

2

7

4

2

0

Member

165737

129084

145689

162394

144845

121527

126805

134024

162518

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal

Portland international Raceway

Group A&B

Saturday Warmup A&B

Practice started at 8:53:02

Portland International Raceway 1.970 Miles

5/3/2014 08:40 AM


